K T-LED25T5HO-48GC-8X X-DX2 /G2
T5 LED LAMP
Page 1 of 4
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
Catalog Number Input
Voltage
Power
Consumption

	 9	 Single- or Double-Ended Wiring
	10	 Second Generation
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE PACK QTY. UPC EASY CODE DLC PRODUCT ID
KT-LED25T5HO-48GC-835-DX2 /G2 25 pcs 843654158303 PQL-98 S-QMIAG6
KT-LED25T5HO-48GC-840-DX2 /G2 25 pcs 843654158310 YUB-62 S-QOE359
KT-LED25T5HO-48GC-850-DX2 /G2 25 pcs 843654158327 EQQ-25 S-21R9UN
KT-LED25T5HO-48GC-865-DX2 /G2 25 pcs 843654158334 VPO-82 S-56ASEJ
Page 4 of 4